
2020  11 Starter

Platz  5 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 150,42 7,98 38,00 38,42 37,00 37,00 7,705 7,861 7,925 7,939

2 Oliver Stork 148,28 -2,14 8,09 38,28 37,00 36,00 37,00 7,926 8,003 8,081 8,081

3 Volker Schulte 147,47 -0,81 8,14 38,47 37,00 36,00 36,00 7,879 7,970 8,142 8,127

4 Andreas Thierfelder 146,94 -0,53 8,17 38,00 36,00 36,00 36,94 7,924 8,034 8,189 8,153

5 Werner Stork 146,42 -0,52 8,20 37,00 37,00 37,42 35,00 7,862 7,972 8,081 8,111

6 Timo Pfeiffer 144,37 -2,05 8,31 37,37 36,00 35,00 36,00 8,097 8,142 8,346 8,347

7 Wolfgang Wiehe 142,76 -1,61 8,41 36,00 36,00 36,76 34,00 7,956 8,017 8,095 8,143

8 Frieder Lenz 141,94 -0,82 8,45 36,00 35,00 35,00 35,94 8,206 8,221 8,076 8,128

9 Bernhard Kirchartz 140,81 -1,13 8,52 36,00 35,81 34,00 35,00 8,190 8,283 8,469 8,409

10 Ralph Streckert 139,80 -1,01 8,58 35,00 34,00 35,00 35,80 8,263 8,361 8,485 8,377

11 Michael Angenendt 137,63 -2,17 8,72 34,00 35,63 34,00 34,00 8,346 8,454 8,675 8,508

19.02.2020 Scaleauto



2020  6 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Oliver Stork 115,73 8,30 28,00 29,73 29,00 29,00 8,206 8,080 8,267 8,362

2 Werner Stork 115,55 -0,18 8,31 29,00 29,00 29,55 28,00 8,205 8,065 8,267 8,392

3 Frieder Lenz 114,57 -0,98 8,38 29,00 29,00 28,57 28,00 8,300 8,066 8,361 8,330

4 Volker Schulte 113,75 -0,82 8,44 29,00 28,00 28,00 28,75 8,330 8,206 8,299 8,345

5 Bernhard Kirchartz 113,74 -0,01 8,44 29,00 29,00 28,74 27,00 8,236 8,190 8,299 8,549

6 Andreas Thierfelder 112,85 -0,89 8,51 28,85 29,00 27,00 28,00 8,299 8,237 8,487 8,550

26.08.2020 Scaleauto



2020  8 Starter

Platz  5 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 150,24 7,99 37,00 38,00 38,24 37,00 7,846 7,830 7,939 7,862

2 Werner Stork 149,51 -0,73 8,03 37,00 37,00 38,00 37,51 7,971 7,879 7,987 7,971

3 Oliver Stork 148,70 -0,81 8,07 37,00 37,70 37,00 37,00 8,033 7,955 8,048 7,901

4 Holger Krampitz 144,46 -4,24 8,31 37,00 36,00 36,46 35,00 8,080 8,112 8,205 8,283

5 Andreas Thierfelder 144,38 -0,08 8,31 36,00 37,38 36,00 35,00 8,144 8,143 8,174 8,204

6 Frieder Lenz 143,95 -0,43 8,34 35,95 37,00 35,00 36,00 8,159 8,001 8,252 8,189

7 Ralph Streckert 140,24 -3,71 8,56 34,00 36,00 35,00 35,24 8,205 8,028 8,236 8,298

8 Michael Angenendt 136,06 -4,18 8,82 35,06 34,00 34,00 33,00 8,579 8,562 8,658 8,384

30.09.2020 Scaleauto
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punkte

Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. 3 0 Streicher

1 Oliver Stork 18 20 16 3 54

2 Werner Stork 14 18 18 3 50

3 Andreas Thierfelder 15 13 14 3 42

4 Frieder Lenz 11 16 13 3 40

4 Dieter Clemens 20 20 2 40

6 Volker Schulte 16 15 2 31

7 Bernhard Kirchartz 10 14 2 24

8 Ralph Streckert 9 12 2 21

9 Michael Angenendt 8 11 2 19

10 Holger Krampitz 15 1 15

11 Timo Pfeiffer 13 1 13

12 Wolfgang Wiehe 12 1 12

Andreas Trebsdorf

Helmut Scharner

"Pate" Frank Schiffer

Duisburg Mündelheim     ScaleAuto       2020

Minuten pro Spur

6 Rennen


